
The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2024-25]

Class: F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP 2020)

2024 Credit Pattern

Division Type: [All Types]

SEMExam: Semester-Mar/Apr Held In: Mar-2025I and II

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION = 6

FIRST CLASS = 5

FAIL A.T.K.T. = 5

Chart of Class/Result
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FAIL A.T.K.T.

Grand Total
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5

5
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

I CHE-501-TH Major Mandatory A Physical Chemistry - I 16 0 16

I CHE-503-TH Major Mandatory A Organic Chemistry - I 16 0 16

I CHE-504-PR Major Mandatory A Physical Chemistry Practical - I 16 0 16

I CHE-505-PR Major Mandatory A Inorganic Chemistry Practical - I 15 1 16

I CHEOD-502-TH Major Mandatory A Inorganic Chemistry - I 16 0 16

I CHE-506-PR Major Electives A Organic Chemistry Practical - I 15 1 16

I CHEOD-507(D)- Major Electives A Organic Reactions & Reagents 16 0 16

I CHE-508-TH RM A Research Methodology 16 0 16

I 33191 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - I 16 0 16

I 33192 Non-CGPA CNA Introduction to Cyber Security 16 0 16

II CHE-552-TH Major Mandatory A Inorganic Chemistry - II 11 5 16

II CHE-553-TH Major Mandatory A Organic Chemistry - II 13 3 16

II CHE-554-PR Major Mandatory A Physical Chemistry Practical - II 16 0 16

II CHE-555-PR Major Mandatory A Inorganic Chemistry Practical - II 16 0 16

II CHE-556-PR Major Mandatory A Organic Chemistry Practical - II 16 0 16

II CHEOD-551-TH Major Mandatory A Physical Chemistry - II 15 1 16

II CHE-557(B)-TH Major Electives A Material Characterization Techniques 14 2 16

II CHE-558-TH OJT/FP A Internship/On Job Training 15 1 16

II 33291 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - II 16 0 16



The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : ADAGALE AKASH EKNATH

Seat No. : 5901 Mother Name : ANITA

Member ID : 24691 PRN No. : 303922436005

Eligibility No. : 12024156076 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

779-847-751-254

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 16 32 48 48.00 4 C 5 20

I CHE-503-TH 14 28 42 42.00 4 D 4 16

I CHE-504-PR 10 16 26 52.00 2 B 6 12

I CHE-505-PR 10 16 26 52.00 2 B 6 12

I * CHEOD-502-TH 08 * 14 * 22 44.00 2 D 4 8

I CHE-506-PR 09 24 33 66.00 2 A 8 16

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 09 14 23 46.00 2 C 5 10

I CHE-508-TH 24 36 60 60.00 4 A 8 32

I 33191 - - A 0.00 1 A 0 --- +

I 33192 - - A 0.00 4 A 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 18 12 FF 30 FF 30.00 0 F 0 0

II CHE-553-TH 15 17 FF 32 FF 32.00 0 F 0 0

II CHE-554-PR 08 31 39 78.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-555-PR 08 16 24 48.00 2 C 5 10

II CHE-556-PR 08 16 24 48.00 2 C 5 10

II CHEOD-551-TH 08 15 23 46.00 2 C 5 10

II CHE-557(B)-TH 08 14 22 44.00 2 D 4 8

II CHE-558-TH 15 41 56 56.00 4 B+ 7 28

II 33291 - - A 0 1 A 0 --- +

Result: FAIL A.T.K.T.Count: Obtained Marks: 530/1100 Per: 48.18%Passed:17   Failed:2   Total=19

0.00 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 14 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 5.73 -----36 126 84 210

Printed On: 28/05/2025 03:38 PM Pages: 4/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : BHIRUD NIKITA KHUSHAL

Seat No. : 5902 Mother Name : ANITA

Member ID : 24574 PRN No. : 303922436003

Eligibility No. : 12024156091 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

808-492-614-164

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 28 45 73 73.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-503-TH 28 43 71 71.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-504-PR 14 32 46 92.00 2 O 10 20

I CHE-505-PR 14 34 48 96.00 2 O 10 20

I CHEOD-502-TH 14 27 41 82.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHE-506-PR 13 32 45 90.00 2 O 10 20

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 13 20 33 66.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-508-TH 29 50 79 79.00 4 A+ 9 36

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 24 43 67 67.00 4 A 8 32

II CHE-553-TH 24 28 # 52 52.00 4 B 6 24

II CHE-554-PR 12 29 41 82.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-555-PR 12 31 43 86.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-556-PR 12 31 43 86.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHEOD-551-TH 12 26 38 76.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-557(B)-TH 12 21 33 66.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-558-TH 26 62 88 88.00 4 A+ 9 36

II 33291 - - O 0 1 O 0 --- +

Result: FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTIONCount: Obtained Marks: 841/1100 Per: 76.45%Passed:19   Failed:0   Total=19

A+ 8.50 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: O.4# Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 22 A+ 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 8.82 8.1844 194 180 374

Printed On: 28/05/2025 03:38 PM Pages: 5/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : CHANDGUDE OMKAR SANJAY

Seat No. : 5903 Mother Name : MANISHA

Member ID : 24580 PRN No. : 303922436002

Eligibility No. : 12024156089 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

132-675-494-578

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 24 36 60 60.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-503-TH 15 36 51 51.00 4 B 6 24

I CHE-504-PR 11 30 41 82.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHE-505-PR 10 16 26 52.00 2 B 6 12

I CHEOD-502-TH 12 23 35 70.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-506-PR 09 15 24 48.00 2 C 5 10

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 10 19 29 58.00 2 B+ 7 14

I CHE-508-TH 23 38 61 61.00 4 A 8 32

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 18 18 FF 36 FF 36.00 0 F 0 0

II CHE-553-TH 14 21 FF 35 FF 35.00 0 F 0 0

II CHE-554-PR 08 28 36 72.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-555-PR 08 15 23 46.00 2 C 5 10

II CHE-556-PR 08 17 25 50.00 2 B 6 12

II CHEOD-551-TH 08 15 23 46.00 2 C 5 10

II CHE-557(B)-TH 08 04 FF 12 FF 24.00 0 F 0 0

II CHE-558-TH 13 35 48 48.00 4 C 5 20

II 33291 - - A 0 1 A 0 --- +

Result: FAIL A.T.K.T.Count: Obtained Marks: 565/1100 Per: 51.36%Passed:16   Failed:3   Total=19

0.00 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 12 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 7.18 -----34 158 68 226

Printed On: 28/05/2025 03:38 PM Pages: 6/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : CHAUHAN GOURI VIJAY

Seat No. : 5904 Mother Name : RADHIKA

Member ID : 24692 PRN No. : 303922436008

Eligibility No. : 12024156082 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

538-050-786-971

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 27 34 61 61.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-503-TH 28 47 75 75.00 4 A+ 9 36

I CHE-504-PR 12 31 43 86.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHE-505-PR 13 32 45 90.00 2 O 10 20

I CHEOD-502-TH 14 21 35 70.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-506-PR 13 24 37 74.00 2 A 8 16

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 12 20 32 64.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-508-TH 27 51 78 78.00 4 A+ 9 36

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 20 46 66 66.00 4 A 8 32

II CHE-553-TH 20 30 50 50.00 4 B 6 24

II CHE-554-PR 10 27 37 74.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-555-PR 11 30 41 82.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-556-PR 10 28 38 76.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHEOD-551-TH 09 25 34 68.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-557(B)-TH 10 23 33 66.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-558-TH 22 46 68 68.00 4 A 8 32

II 33291 - - A+ 0 1 A+ 0 --- +

Result: FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTIONCount: Obtained Marks: 773/1100 Per: 70.27%Passed:19   Failed:0   Total=19

A 8.23 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 22 A 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 8.64 7.8244 190 172 362

Printed On: 28/05/2025 03:38 PM Pages: 7/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : DAL ANUSHKA KISAN

Seat No. : 5905 Mother Name : ALPANA

Member ID : 24575 PRN No. : 303922435997

Eligibility No. : 12024156079 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

426-154-026-194

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 29 46 75 75.00 4 A+ 9 36

I CHE-503-TH 29 48 77 77.00 4 A+ 9 36

I CHE-504-PR 14 34 48 96.00 2 O 10 20

I CHE-505-PR 14 33 47 94.00 2 O 10 20

I CHEOD-502-TH 14 34 48 96.00 2 O 10 20

I CHE-506-PR 14 30 44 88.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 14 22 36 72.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-508-TH 29 61 90 90.00 4 O 10 40

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 28 56 84 84.00 4 A+ 9 36

II CHE-553-TH 25 44 69 69.00 4 A 8 32

II CHE-554-PR 14 32 46 92.00 2 O 10 20

II CHE-555-PR 15 32 47 94.00 2 O 10 20

II CHE-556-PR 14 32 46 92.00 2 O 10 20

II CHEOD-551-TH 14 34 48 96.00 2 O 10 20

II CHE-557(B)-TH 14 25 39 78.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-558-TH 26 61 87 87.00 4 A+ 9 36

II 33291 - - O 0 1 O 0 --- +

Result: FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTIONCount: Obtained Marks: 931/1100 Per: 84.64%Passed:19   Failed:0   Total=19

A+ 9.27 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 22 A+ 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 9.36 9.1844 206 202 408

Printed On: 28/05/2025 03:38 PM Pages: 8/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : DEO MAYURESH PRAMOD

Seat No. : 5906 Mother Name : VIDYA

Member ID : 24693 PRN No. : 303922436000

Eligibility No. : 12024156085 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

433-114-211-548

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 27 28 $ 55 55.00 4 B+ 7 28

I CHE-503-TH 26 33 59 59.00 4 B+ 7 28

I CHE-504-PR 11 32 43 86.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHE-505-PR 12 30 42 84.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHEOD-502-TH 14 15 29 58.00 2 B+ 7 14

I CHE-506-PR 12 27 39 78.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 13 16 29 58.00 2 B+ 7 14

I CHE-508-TH 26 28 54 54.00 4 B 6 24

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 24 19 FF 43 FF 43.00 0 F 0 0

II CHE-553-TH 24 18 FF 42 FF 42.00 0 F 0 0

II CHE-554-PR 11 27 38 76.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-555-PR 12 29 41 82.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-556-PR 13 28 41 82.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHEOD-551-TH 11 17 28 56.00 2 B+ 7 14

II CHE-557(B)-TH 13 04 FF 17 FF 34.00 0 F 0 0

II CHE-558-TH 25 58 83 83.00 4 A+ 9 36

II 33291 - - O 0 1 O 0 --- +

Result: FAIL A.T.K.T.Count: Obtained Marks: 683/1100 Per: 62.09%Passed:16   Failed:3   Total=19

0.00 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: O.1$ Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 12 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 7.36 -----34 162 104 266

Printed On: 28/05/2025 03:38 PM Pages: 9/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : DESHMUKH ROHAN SUNIL

Seat No. : 5907 Mother Name : VIJAYA

Member ID : 24578 PRN No. : 303922436006

Eligibility No. : 12024156078 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

914-395-474-564

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 28 33 61 61.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-503-TH 27 31 58 58.00 4 B+ 7 28

I CHE-504-PR 12 31 43 86.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHE-505-PR 13 32 45 90.00 2 O 10 20

I CHEOD-502-TH 14 32 46 92.00 2 O 10 20

I CHE-506-PR 12 29 41 82.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 13 18 31 62.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-508-TH 26 42 68 68.00 4 A 8 32

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 24 38 62 62.00 4 A 8 32

II CHE-553-TH 21 31 52 52.00 4 B 6 24

II CHE-554-PR 12 27 39 78.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-555-PR 12 26 38 76.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-556-PR 12 22 34 68.00 2 A 8 16

II CHEOD-551-TH 12 23 35 70.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-557(B)-TH 11 15 26 52.00 2 B 6 12

II CHE-558-TH 21 55 76 76.00 4 A+ 9 36

II 33291 - - O 0 1 O 0 --- +

Result: FIRST CLASSCount: Obtained Marks: 755/1100 Per: 68.64%Passed:19   Failed:0   Total=19

A 8.09 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 22 A 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 8.36 7.8244 184 172 356

Printed On: 28/05/2025 03:38 PM Pages: 10/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : GOGAWALE BHAGYASHRI KALURAM

Seat No. : 5908 Mother Name : MANISHA

Member ID : 24694 PRN No. : 303922435996

Eligibility No. : 12024156077 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

781-953-157-181

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 28 47 75 75.00 4 A+ 9 36

I CHE-503-TH 28 53 81 81.00 4 A+ 9 36

I CHE-504-PR 14 33 47 94.00 2 O 10 20

I CHE-505-PR 14 30 44 88.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHEOD-502-TH 14 34 48 96.00 2 O 10 20

I CHE-506-PR 12 34 46 92.00 2 O 10 20

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 14 33 47 94.00 2 O 10 20

I CHE-508-TH 29 50 79 79.00 4 A+ 9 36

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 25 60 85 85.00 4 A+ 9 36

II CHE-553-TH 23 56 79 79.00 4 A+ 9 36

II CHE-554-PR 13 25 38 76.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-555-PR 13 33 46 92.00 2 O 10 20

II CHE-556-PR 10 24 34 68.00 2 A 8 16

II CHEOD-551-TH 13 33 46 92.00 2 O 10 20

II CHE-557(B)-TH 13 16 29 58.00 2 B+ 7 14

II CHE-558-TH 24 52 76 76.00 4 A+ 9 36

II 33291 - - O 0 1 O 0 --- +

Result: FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTIONCount: Obtained Marks: 900/1100 Per: 81.82%Passed:19   Failed:0   Total=19

A+ 9.14 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 22 A+ 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 9.36 8.9144 206 196 402

Printed On: 28/05/2025 03:38 PM Pages: 11/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : MALI OMKAR BALASO

Seat No. : 5909 Mother Name : SUVARNA

Member ID : 24577 PRN No. : 303922436011

Eligibility No. : 12024156088 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

119-685-423-734

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 27 33 60 60.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-503-TH 27 31 58 58.00 4 B+ 7 28

I CHE-504-PR 12 32 44 88.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHE-505-PR 13 22 35 70.00 2 A 8 16

I CHEOD-502-TH 14 23 37 74.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-506-PR 11 27 38 76.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 12 19 31 62.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-508-TH 26 30 56 56.00 4 B+ 7 28

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 24 34 58 58.00 4 B+ 7 28

II CHE-553-TH 21 33 54 54.00 4 B 6 24

II CHE-554-PR 12 27 39 78.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-555-PR 12 25 37 74.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-556-PR 11 22 33 66.00 2 A 8 16

II CHEOD-551-TH 12 27 39 78.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-557(B)-TH 11 15 26 52.00 2 B 6 12

II CHE-558-TH 22 51 73 73.00 4 A 8 32

II 33291 - - O 0 1 O 0 --- +

Result: FIRST CLASSCount: Obtained Marks: 718/1100 Per: 65.27%Passed:19   Failed:0   Total=19

A 7.64 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 22 A 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 7.82 7.4544 172 164 336

Printed On: 28/05/2025 03:38 PM Pages: 12/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : MORE SUSHANT RAJU

Seat No. : 5910 Mother Name : NALANDA

Member ID : 24695 PRN No. : 303922436012

Eligibility No. : 12024156090 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

238-377-442-841

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 14 30 44 44.00 4 D 4 16

I CHE-503-TH 14 33 47 47.00 4 C 5 20

I CHE-504-PR 09 16 25 50.00 2 B 6 12

I CHE-505-PR 10 15 25 50.00 2 B 6 12

I * CHEOD-502-TH 08 * 15 * 23 46.00 2 C 5 10

I CHE-506-PR 11 15 26 52.00 2 B 6 12

I * CHEOD-507(D)-TH 09 * 14 * 23 46.00 2 C 5 10

I CHE-508-TH 19 44 63 63.00 4 A 8 32

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - A 0.00 4 A 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 18 19 FF 37 FF 37.00 0 F 0 0

II CHE-553-TH 14 36 50 50.00 4 B 6 24

II CHE-554-PR 09 14 $ 23 46.00 2 C 5 10

II CHE-555-PR 08 19 27 54.00 2 B 6 12

II CHE-556-PR 08 15 23 46.00 2 C 5 10

II CHEOD-551-TH 08 19 27 54.00 2 B 6 12

II CHE-557(B)-TH 08 14 22 44.00 2 D 4 8

II CHE-558-TH 14 30 44 44.00 4 D 4 16

II 33291 - - A 0 1 A 0 --- +

Result: FAIL A.T.K.T.Count: Obtained Marks: 529/1100 Per: 48.09%Passed:18   Failed:1   Total=19

0.00 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: O.1$ Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 18 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 5.64 -----40 124 92 216
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The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : RAJMANE VAIBHAV SUNIL

Seat No. : 5911 Mother Name : ASHWINI

Member ID : 24576 PRN No. : 303922436010

Eligibility No. : 12024156086 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

490-618-276-502

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 27 39 66 66.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-503-TH 28 28 $ 56 56.00 4 B+ 7 28

I CHE-504-PR 13 31 44 88.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHE-505-PR 14 32 46 92.00 2 O 10 20

I CHEOD-502-TH 14 30 44 88.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHE-506-PR 12 27 39 78.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 14 18 32 64.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-508-TH 28 43 71 71.00 4 A 8 32

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 25 42 67 67.00 4 A 8 32

II CHE-553-TH 22 46 68 68.00 4 A 8 32

II CHE-554-PR 12 25 37 74.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-555-PR 12 30 42 84.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-556-PR 11 23 34 68.00 2 A 8 16

II CHEOD-551-TH 13 29 42 84.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-557(B)-TH 12 14 26 52.00 2 B 6 12

II CHE-558-TH 23 52 75 75.00 4 A+ 9 36

II 33291 - - O 0 1 O 0 --- +

Result: FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTIONCount: Obtained Marks: 789/1100 Per: 71.73%Passed:19   Failed:0   Total=19

A 8.23 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: O.1$ Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 22 A 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 8.27 8.1844 182 180 362
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The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : SALUNKE SAKSHI SUHAS

Seat No. : 5913 Mother Name : SARITA

Member ID : 24715 PRN No. : 303922436007

Eligibility No. : 12024156080 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

806-059-659-330

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 26 34 60 60.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-503-TH 27 34 61 61.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-504-PR 11 30 41 82.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHE-505-PR 13 31 44 88.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHEOD-502-TH 13 17 30 60.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-506-PR 12 28 40 80.00 2 A+ 9 18

I * CHEOD-507(D)-TH 11 * 14 * 25 50.00 2 B 6 12

I CHE-508-TH 26 55 81 81.00 4 A+ 9 36

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 20 46 66 66.00 4 A 8 32

II CHE-553-TH 20 45 65 65.00 4 A 8 32

II CHE-554-PR 11 26 37 74.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-555-PR 10 25 35 70.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-556-PR 10 20 30 60.00 2 A 8 16

II CHEOD-551-TH 10 26 36 72.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-557(B)-TH 10 16 26 52.00 2 B 6 12

II CHE-558-TH 20 45 65 65.00 4 A 8 32

II 33291 - - A+ 0 1 A+ 0 --- +

Result: FIRST CLASSCount: Obtained Marks: 742/1100 Per: 67.45%Passed:19   Failed:0   Total=19

A 8.05 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 22 A 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 8.27 7.8244 182 172 354
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The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : SHAIKH NILOFAR MAHAMAD

Seat No. : 5914 Mother Name : DILSHAD

Member ID : 23809 PRN No. : 303922436009

Eligibility No. : 12024156084 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

778-414-985-799

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 29 68 97 97.00 4 O 10 40

I CHE-503-TH 29 34 63 63.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-504-PR 14 34 48 96.00 2 O 10 20

I CHE-505-PR 15 34 49 98.00 2 O 10 20

I CHEOD-502-TH 14 34 48 96.00 2 O 10 20

I CHE-506-PR 14 32 46 92.00 2 O 10 20

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 14 23 37 74.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-508-TH 29 63 92 92.00 4 O 10 40

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 29 66 95 95.00 4 O 10 40

II CHE-553-TH 27 55 82 82.00 4 A+ 9 36

II CHE-554-PR 15 32 47 94.00 2 O 10 20

II CHE-555-PR 15 33 48 96.00 2 O 10 20

II CHE-556-PR 14 33 47 94.00 2 O 10 20

II CHEOD-551-TH 15 35 50 100.00 2 O 10 20

II CHE-557(B)-TH 14 23 37 74.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-558-TH 27 64 91 91.00 4 O 10 40

II 33291 - - O 0 1 O 0 --- +

Result: FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTIONCount: Obtained Marks: 977/1100 Per: 88.82%Passed:19   Failed:0   Total=19

O 9.55 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 22 O 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 9.45 9.6444 208 212 420
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The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : SURYAWANSHI KARISHMA PRAVIN

Seat No. : 5915 Mother Name : AKSHADA

Member ID : 24713 PRN No. : 303922435999

Eligibility No. : 12024156083 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

519-198-131-163

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 25 34 59 59.00 4 B+ 7 28

I CHE-503-TH 25 38 63 63.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-504-PR 13 32 45 90.00 2 O 10 20

I CHE-505-PR 13 31 44 88.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHEOD-502-TH 14 14 28 56.00 2 B+ 7 14

I CHE-506-PR 12 34 46 92.00 2 O 10 20

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 14 19 33 66.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-508-TH 27 46 73 73.00 4 A 8 32

I 33191 - - O 0.00 1 O 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 20 28 $ 48 48.00 4 C 5 20

II CHE-553-TH 23 39 62 62.00 4 A 8 32

II CHE-554-PR 10 25 35 70.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-555-PR 10 27 37 74.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-556-PR 12 30 42 84.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHEOD-551-TH 10 19 29 58.00 2 B+ 7 14

II CHE-557(B)-TH 12 14 26 52.00 2 B 6 12

II CHE-558-TH 25 58 83 83.00 4 A+ 9 36

II 33291 - - O 0 1 O 0 --- +

Result: FIRST CLASSCount: Obtained Marks: 753/1100 Per: 68.45%Passed:19   Failed:0   Total=19

A 7.82 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: O.1$ Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 22 A 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 8.18 7.4544 180 164 344
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The Poona Gujarati Kelavani Mandal's

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE
of Arts,Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411002
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Linguistic Minority Institution)
NAAC Grade B++ (2.86 CGPA)

Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : UMBRATKAR AKASH VILAS

Seat No. : 5916 Mother Name : RADHIKA

Member ID : 24696 PRN No. : 303922435998

Eligibility No. : 12024156081 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

157-200-319-528

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 20 33 53 53.00 4 B 6 24

I CHE-503-TH 24 36 60 60.00 4 A 8 32

I CHE-504-PR 11 30 41 82.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHE-505-PR 12 26 38 76.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHEOD-502-TH 10 14 24 48.00 2 C 5 10

I CHE-506-PR 11 27 38 76.00 2 A+ 9 18

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 12 19 31 62.00 2 A 8 16

I CHE-508-TH 24 30 54 54.00 4 B 6 24

I 33191 - - A+ 0.00 1 A+ 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 24 28 $ 52 52.00 4 B 6 24

II CHE-553-TH 21 29 50 50.00 4 B 6 24

II CHE-554-PR 11 25 36 72.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-555-PR 12 26 38 76.00 2 A+ 9 18

II CHE-556-PR 10 20 30 60.00 2 A 8 16

II CHEOD-551-TH 12 17 29 58.00 2 B+ 7 14

II CHE-557(B)-TH 11 14 25 50.00 2 B 6 12

II CHE-558-TH 23 46 69 69.00 4 A 8 32

II 33291 - - A 0 1 A 0 --- +

Result: FIRST CLASSCount: Obtained Marks: 668/1100 Per: 60.73%Passed:19   Failed:0   Total=19

A 7.18 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: O.1$ Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

22 22 A 6 / 6FY / Part 1: 7.27 7.0944 160 156 316
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Class: : F.Y.M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) (NEP

2020) 2024 Credit Pattern
Student's Name : WALUNJ VIKAS EKNATH

Seat No. : 5918 Mother Name : SHANTABAI

Member ID : 24579 PRN No. : 303922435995

Eligibility No. : 12024156075 Exam Mar-2025: SEM I and II

:

Minor

ABC ID

---

765-848-112-129

::Major

Sem. Sub. Code CIE SEE Total Percentage Credit Grade GP CP

I CHE-501-TH 20 35 55 55.00 4 B+ 7 28

I CHE-503-TH 20 32 52 52.00 4 B 6 24

I CHE-504-PR 11 29 40 80.00 2 A+ 9 18

I * CHE-505-PR 11 * Ab FF * 11 FF 22.00 0 F 0 0

I CHEOD-502-TH 11 17 28 56.00 2 B+ 7 14

I * CHE-506-PR 10 * Ab FF * 10 FF 20.00 0 F 0 0

I CHEOD-507(D)-TH 10 17 27 54.00 2 B 6 12

I CHE-508-TH 23 46 69 69.00 4 A 8 32

I 33191 - - A 0.00 1 A 0 --- +

I 33192 - - O 0.00 4 O 0 --- +

II CHE-552-TH 20 19 FF 39 FF 39.00 0 F 0 0

II CHE-553-TH 15 28 $ 43 43.00 4 D 4 16

II CHE-554-PR 08 24 32 64.00 2 A 8 16

II CHE-555-PR 08 15 23 46.00 2 C 5 10

II CHE-556-PR 08 14 22 44.00 2 D 4 8

II CHEOD-551-TH 08 Ab FF 8 FF 16.00 0 F 0 0

II CHE-557(B)-TH 08 14 22 44.00 2 D 4 8

II CHE-558-TH 13 Ab FF 13 FF 13.00 0 F 0 0

II 33291 - - A 0 1 A 0 --- +

Result: FAIL A.T.K.T.Count: Obtained Marks: 494/1100 Per: 44.91%Passed:14   Failed:5   Total=19

0.00 Non-CGPA Credits: 6.0/6.0Ordinances: O.1$ Class Grade: CGPA:

Credits 1/3/5 Credits 2/4/6 SGPA 1/3/5 SGPA 2/4/6 Grd Non-CGPA Cr.Class/Year Total CP 1/3/5 CP 2/4/6 Total CP

18 12 6 / 6FY / Part 1: ----- -----30 128 58 186

Records:

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2
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Caste Category Wise Class/Result Summary

Caste Category Class/Result Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

2

0

0

2

2

1

2

0

3

1

1

0

2

5

0

3

0

3

2

1

0

3

3

0

0

3

9

16

SC
FAIL A.T.K.T.

Total FAIL A.T.K.T.

Total SC

OBC

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

Total FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

FIRST CLASS

Total FIRST CLASS

Total OBC

OPEN

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

Total FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

FIRST CLASS

Total FIRST CLASS

FAIL A.T.K.T.

Total FAIL A.T.K.T.

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

2

0

0

2

2

0

2

0

2

2

1

0

3

5

3

0

0

3

0

1

0

1

2

2

0

4

8

15

SC
---

Total ---

Total SC

OBC

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

Total OBC

OPEN

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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